
City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

Legislation Text

City Hall
400 La Crosse Street
La Crosse, WI 54601

Resolution approving first change order to the Performance Contract with Johnson Controls, Inc.
$1,617,655 be acquired through tax-exempt lending.

File #: 19-1308, Version: 1

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin Printed on 11/28/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

