=~

= =S #19-1308
OFFICE OF
DIRECTOR OF FINANCE AND PURCHASE/TREASURER
CITY HALL
400 LA CROSSE ST

LA CROSSE WI 54601-3395

CAPTION: Resolution approving first change order to the Performance Contract with
Johnson Controls, Inc.

APPROPRIATION: $1,617,655.00

SOURCE OF FUNDS: $1,617,655.00 Tax-Exempt Equipment Leasing (TELP)

RECOMMENDATION:

COMMENTS:




